
Sun. Sep 10 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Sep 24 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Oct 15 Life Night - Church
w/ Parents

Sun. Oct 22 Life Night - FLC

Sat. Oct 28
8am - 8pm

In The Beginning 
Mandatory Retreat 

@ FLC

Sun. Nov 5 Life Night - Church 

Sun. Dec. 3 Life Night - Church
w/ Parents

Sun Dec. 10 Life Night - FLC




Luisa  Elena  Parra  |  lu isap@stmartha .com |  281-713-8969

Life Nights:

@FLC: 

@ Church: 

6:15-8:15pm 

         3702 Woodland Hills 

         4301 Woodridge Pkwy

In The Beginning
Retreat:

Fall 2023 Calendar

ST. MARTHA
YOUTH MINISTRY

Genesis  Calendar  2023-2024
Firs t  year  o f  h igh  school  cateches is

Li fe  Nights  Sundays  6 : 15  pm -  8 : 15  pm

Saturday October 28th, 
       8am - 8pm @FLC
       *Mandatory*

Mandatory Parent Meeting will
be on August 20th at 3:30pm in

the FLC (English & Spanish)



Upper Room (open to all
high schoolers - free) 
 Wed. nights @Youth
Center,  7 - 8:30pm



Additional Dates: 




Spring 2024 Calendar

Sun. Jan 21 Life Night - Church
w/ Parents

Sun. Jan 28 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Feb 4 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Feb 25 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Mar 3 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Mar 17 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Apr 7 Life Night - FLC

Sun. Apr 14 Life Night - Church
w/ Parents

Sun. Apr 21 Life Night - FLC

Luisa  Elena  Parra  |  lu isap@stmartha .com |  281-713-8969

ST. MARTHA
YOUTH MINISTRY

Genesis  Calendar  2023-2024
Firs t  year  o f  h igh  school  cateches is

Li fe  Nights  Sundays  6 : 15  pm -  8 : 15  pm




Life Nights:

@FLC: 

@ Church: 

6:15-8:15pm 

         3702 Woodland Hills 

         4301 Woodridge Pkwy

Upper Room (open to all
high schoolers - free) 
 Wed. nights @Youth
Center,  7 - 8:30pm


